BILL OF MATERIAL
WESTERN | 150 IN. STELLAR TELESCOPE MOUNTING QUANTITES ARE FOR ONE UNT

CEAR_CORPORATION ~ HEAMY MAGHIIERY, D3I (R A N
__ Soum HYDROSTATIC THRUST BEARING, LH. ASSEMBLY ASSEMBLY 2 WeN 102918 1\, PRODUCTION CONTROL
oRawn By .G. COSTA CHECKED BY DATE o NG 2150.130 £202 3 202 14| ASSEMBLY DWG. NO NO, OF UNITS cooE sa.
B | ovamo e, | o sesomeron s T e el o | o i s
12 |2150.130 BO12| 2 | BOLT, RETANING STL
W.G.D 112358 o
13 |2150.130 B011| 6 |ROLLER, SWITCH BRONZH ASTM B21 7
W.GD 112332
14 |2150.130 CO38| 4 |YOKE, SWITCH CAST | astM A27-62 5 C.T.LO. ONLY
W.G.D 107425
15 |2150.005 CO10| 4 |BASE, SWITCH STL | FABRICATION 7
W.G.0 107416
16 |COMML 6 | MICROMETER STRRELL €O
17 Jcommt 6 | BliNckr: S0y No. BIECTRN -
5 lcommL o4 g\N1Ge SE\TAINING —EXT STL él.'DSMERU:ﬁRﬁF
19 |COMML 6 | SPRING ST 'ﬁ%—%%@g sgg
20 |COMML 8 | pIPE PLUG, 1=11 1/2NPT | STH CTR. SUNK
21 |commL 6 | SCREW, HEX HD, CAR ) LG STL | CAD. PLATED
22 {COMML 86 | SO D, /4 o] ST- | caD. PuaTED
23 |COMML 6 |5/420 UNC=2A BE. _St JERgEg,SR;xT: 5>
24 |COMML 6 |WASHER, FLAT-MED #6 1L | CAD, PLATED 1
25  |COMML 6 |NUT, HEX,1/4-~20UNC~2B i cAD. PLATED
26 |COMML 6 | WASHER, LOCK—~SPLIT #6 s cAD, PLATED
27 |COMML 86 | WASHER, LOCK SPLT 1/4 | ST CAD. PLATED
28 |COMML 6 |NUT, HEX 6-32 UNC~28 STL CAD. PLATED
29 12150130 BO14| 4 |PLATE, STIFFENER STL ASTM A245 -
W.G.C 112422 S
30 |cOMML & | NUT, JAM 1-BUNC-2B ST CAD. PLATED i
DATE | REV, DESCRIFTION 8Y | DATE | REV. DESCRIFTION BY CERTIFICATION LEGEND
A | SEE SHT 1 4/17/73 E | SEE SHT 1 ﬁ ﬁ'EM'%‘L 'HON REQD
| 10/15/68] B | 1TEM 22, 3/4 LG WAS 1 3/4 1O B/30/78( F | SEE SHT fs c;g 2{’%,?,%%‘,2». OF J&wacp
11/18/70{ C | ADDED SHT % B/18/94 G | SEE SHT 3
~1/8/71 D |SEE SHTS 1 & 3 | |




